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VUID
2170159046
2157468490
2167281291
1143280952
1015172740
1009719142
1008967684
1177649804
2000436775
2000207998
1009310102
1011498782
1182792757
1007612011
1008965796
2165609135
1022904865
2125019679
1209512992
1169267564
1158693178
2130235460
1008956696
1026853600
1009719254
2140789435
1084892320
1011002976
2153561240
2170381316
2170380068
2124589852
1108313818
1009363361
1127602873
1034267227
1106372143
1009368117
1008972441
1146879979
2133312711
2131824261
2130813001
1007613104
2127681194
1009388658

Voter Name
BOURQUE,KAREN DENISE
BURCH,CODY ALAN
CAMERON,CHARLES DOUGLAS
CARRIGAN,EMMA HERN
CLOSSIN, TOD DUDLEY
COTTRELL JR,TOMMIE LEE
COTTRELL,VICTORIA WILKINS
DEVENEY,KORTNEY LYNN
DOWNING,JEREMY DALE
DOWNING,JESSI JOLENE
DUCK,MAC ALAN
GRESHAM,JOHN TRUITT
HALL,CASSIE DE AN
ISBELL,LINDA FREUDENBERG
PARKER,CYNTHIA ANN
PARKER,MARK ANTHONY
PATE,LAUREN MICHELLE
POEHL,DARA DONNELLE
RACINE,AMANDA BETH
SOPER,JESSICA VIOLET
TULLOS,DANA DANYEL
WALL,MARISSA JANE
WELCH,DEREK WAYNE
WELCH,KELLIE ANN
CANNON,KEITH POWELL
DANIELE JR,PHILIP BERNARD
HOPKINS,NORMAN WINEFORE
ISBELL,ALAN DALE
MATTHEWS,BRI ANNA
SHEEHAN,JARON JOSEPH
SHEEHAN,PAULA GAY
GUNNELS,SARAH BETH
HULINGS,MELIANE WELLS
LANGLEY JR,RONNIE DALE
MUNOZ,BARTHOLOMEW ULYSSES
STARR,LINDA KERBOW
STARR,ROBERT KENNETH
SULLIVAN,JODY P
SULLIVAN,JUSTIN BOONE
DOUGET,CALVIN JAKE
FOX,DENNIS LANE
FOX,JANE L
GARRETT,PATSY ANN
HOSKINS,MARGARET R
ODEN,CODY JACKSON
RASPBERRY,PEGGY ILINE

Voting Method 1
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1205765328
1088775935
1117359656
2119687238
2145279000
1151059071
1009307325
1018244264
1109944517
1109944426
1010814765
2165847134
1026693269
2110077529
2143109413
1008668573
1164983715
1022808092
2170998129
1008966571
1010093121
1181345031
1181345049
2170999801
1201294482
1007616827
1020665407
1064566336
1015607515
1184243834
1010943481
1008970466
1034485947
1034486038
1118604893
1118604478
1011046068
2170040300
1119060719
1119060844
2127309524
1041191942
1040926984
1075112331
1075114705
1041386427
2145927124

RUFFIN,MARK TRAVIS
SEALE,JONI
SMALL,LD

VEATH,DAVID CHRISTOPHER
BIDDLE,HAYDEN RANCE
BROYLES,JENNIFER LYNN

BYRD,DEBRA ANN
DONAHO,HELEN BALDOBINO
GANZA,ARTURO B
GANZA,PATRICIA INFANTE
GRIMES,KAREN DIANE
HARROD,MIKELL DON
PHILLIPS,JOHN EDMOND
PHILLIPS, TERA SHEA
POOL,MORGAN MAKINZY
POPE,PHYLISA LYNETTE
TAYLOR,JEFFERY WAYNE
TINKHAM,CLIFTON MICHAEL
WALTON,MISTY
ADAMS,DONNIE GLEN
ALLEN,PATRICIA DUTTON
CERVANTES,JOHNNY EDWARD
CERVANTES,KIMBERLY ANNE
DOWLING,KATHY S
ELVERUD,JENNIFER LYNN
GREEN,BRENDA
KLINGLE,CURTIS DUANE
KLINGLE,KATHRYN ANN
MAYER,KAREN LEA
REED,CHELSEA KATHRYN
ROBERTSON,DONALD CHARLES

SMITH,MARIS CANNON

SNIDER,HUEL LAMAR

SNIDER,MARLENE P

STRACK,KEITH CHARLES

STRACK,SHELLEY DEE

BOUNDS,GENE ARTHUR

BRADY,SESSLIE MARTI

COLLINS,BARRY LEE

COLLINS,JENNIFER KATHRYN
DOBBS,MICHAEL WAYNE
GOSE,EDDIED
GOSE,KATHLEEN WILLIAMS
HINTON,CAROL HAIRE
HINTON,RAYMOND PAUL
KIRK,DEE ANN
LIGHT,MADISON KAYE
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1088992548
1079244457
1020481177
1020481226
1022769309
1004185031
1022194916
1059801007
1011485915
2153059053
1198655755
1009405141
2161292975
1203997442
1010747055
1218006081
2126308011
1147182214
1195802104
2149848064
1020796964
2146860980
1008958792
1014102635
1118002484
1117977503
1009306710
1007612919
1010093514
1014060146
1009311142
1008961452
2135786318
1010943406
1035747940
2139574910
2124603098
2167463006
2146832396
2125308375
2146496839
2153062889
2165084916
1009652639
1168125304
1173125787
1008965670

PETERS,JOANN BLAZEK
PETERS,ROBERT MILTON
PIERCE,CHARLOTTE DIANE
PIERCE JR,ROBERT WAYNE
RENFRO,MARY JANNETT
RICKLEFSEN,CYNTHIA A
SORRELLS,DONALD JOE
WALLS,NANCY GERTRUDE
WARNER,WENDELL THOMAS
FRANKLIN,DANNY EARL
HAMMERS,JEFFREY LYNN
HEDRICK,WADE MATTHEW
LAMAR, TINA RENE
MADDEN, TAYLOR MICHELLE
SHANNON,JANEY NOACK
VESTAL,MORGAN GARRETT
WATSON,CORBIN KEITH
WATSON,DARLA RHEA
WATSON,MATTHEW DYLAN
ALDERSON,MARK KING
ANDERSON,MELINDA ELAINE
BARTON,ELNORRIS
BARTON,PAULA ANNETT
BLOOMER,JOHN B
CALDWELL,JOE WAYNE
CALDWELL,PEGGY JANELLE
COULTER,TAMMY LARANE
CRAVEY,BOBBY WAYNE
CUNNINGHAM,KATHERINE M
ENGLEMAN,LAURI GALE
FLORES,CARMEN CECILIA
GILLIAM,JENNIFER LYNETTE
GILLIAM,ROBERT MATTHEW
HAMMOND,JAMES KEVIN
HERREN,JOSEPH NELSON
JEFFRIES,KEVIN WESLEY
JOHNSON,RHONDA KAY
JOHNSON,STACY LYNN
JUAREZ,ADRIANA ARLECIA
KENNEDY,MADISON NICOLE
LEMOINE,AUSTIN TYLER
LEMOINE,BECKY LYNN
MARTINEZ,BEATRIZ
PAYNE,BRANDYE C
PHELPS,CAROL RAE
PHELPS,WILLIAM MORRIS
PIERCE,WILLIAM RUSSEL
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1210093479
2125603998
1052608089
1021063842
1184538106
1203536776
1011071009
1007614255
1007614264
1192399780
1128182703
1128222159
1007658096
2135068909
1022651251
1010457268
1009360788
1190180971
1008966439
1165559750
1098598674
1099174599
1202152953
1195391047
2003607358
1159102321
1009305880
1010796243
1010796258
1031802677
1009730625
2150192660
2129590244
1125712237
1015583566
1007317739
1021341262
1008973148
1163634463
1038023740
1173975184
1007616891
1015618088
1013946542
1001943506
1001943523
1021232866

ROBINSON,LISA ANNE
ROBINSON,ROBERT OWEN
SCHAKEL,JOHNATHAN BRETT
SCHAKEL,STACI ANN
SCHUPP,ALEXANDRA NICOLE
SHERRILL,REBECCA MARIE
SPENCER,JUANITA HERNANDEZ
STONE,HAROLD ONEAL
STONE,PATTY JEAN
SUGGS,STEPHEN RAY
TAYLOR,CLINTON CRAIG
TAYLOR,SUSAN TICE
TUCKER,NICOLETTE JOHNSON
WINSTEAD,GERALD CLAY
BOTELLO,GEORGE CHISUM
HAYNES,E J
ISBELL,CAROL LYNN
KIEPERT,AYLA RAYANN
POWERS,LAUREN JO
POWERS, TRAVIS MICHAEL
SEBESTA,FLORENCE MAE
SEBESTA,LANCE ALAN
SPENCE,COURTNEY LEE
VAN-KAMPEN,SHERRIE ANNETTE
BOWEN,WILLIAM LEE MURRAY
DUNLAP,RICKY HUGH
GARCIA,PATRICIA ELIZABETH
GRAVES,ELAINE KENNEMORE
GRAVES,JOE WILBURN
HARDIN,STEPHANIE TAPLEY
HILLIS,CYNTHIA ANN
JOHNSON,APRIL LYNN
JUSHKA,BARBARA ANN
LATHROP,KARI APRIL
LOPEZ,MANUEL DEJESUS
NIX,ROBERT A
NIX,TERESA CARTER
PAYNE,DUSTY FAYE
PETRY,ANDREW WAYNE
RAMIREZ,TERESA
RANDLE-SIMS,SAXTON ALLEN
RAY,TERESA GAYLE
SIGFORD,JIMMY WAYNE
THORNTON,REBECCA CHRISTINE
TOWER,ISAAC NICHOLS
TOWER,THERESA G
VYBIRAL JR,ALTON HERBERT
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1007620169
1210237369
1007617296
1007614096
2160206157
2160206126
1207068846
1011003467
1011003479
1156897572
1184948136
1195038183
2171585634
1175385883
1007622427
1007614825
1007614818
1007614728
1047415977
1007610822
1013780680
1013780698
1181867628
1008969726
1010420337
1009367819
1010943013
1155288094
1064931091
1156740622
1041017292
1003967023
1164837672
1195995315
1009310000
1016202887
2120938776
2169348867
2169349024
1022209305
1014593565
1011070597
2133041865
1008968948
1122643849
1119726451
1194741748

WATERS,DOYLE RAY
WATERS,SUSAN LANETT
WILLIAMS,DEBRA BRACEWELL
BORDERS,BILLY LELAND
CRISP,ANDREW CLIFFORD
CRISP,CARLA RAE
DAVIDSON,AMBER LYNN
FONDREN,BONNIE MILBURN
FONDREN,LOUIS EDWARD
GARCIA-MATA,NORA ELIA
HOLLISTER,SHELBY NICOLE
KILGORE,RAINA MARIE
MCCEIG,MICHAEL CHASE
MCCEIG,STACEY LA'SHAE
ROACH,SAMUEL VOLNEY
ROBINSON,BRYAN STANLEY
ROBINSON,JUDY
VANWEY,ARCHIE EMMETT
WEAVER,DEBORA ANN
COURMIER,DORRIS
DAHLGREN,GAYLE BIEBER
DAHLGREN,RICHARD ROLLAND
HELLMANN,DANIEL PAUL
HIBBARD,DEANA ANN
HIBBARD JR,WILLIAM ALAN
LEWIS,JAMES GLENN
LIPSEY,WALDINE
NEWSOME,ANNIE RUTH
PEREZ,RAUL FRANCISCO
SNIDOW,LINDA K
SNIDOW,WILLIAM DEAN
STEVENS,JUSTIN ALLEN
WILLIAMS,KRISTEN HOPE
WILLIAMS,WESLEY ROBERT
BELL,RAY ARVILLE
BRAND,JAMES STANLEY
BURTON,SUSAN DAVIS
GREEN,SHARON ANN
GREEN,TERRY LEE
HANKINS,KAREN LEE
LAND,SAUNDRA GREEN
LATHROP,PAMELA GAIL
LEMUS,MARIAV
LUSK,DONNA JANE
NOLEN,JUDY RENAE
SMITH,ANGELA KAROL
STARNS,BRADLY GALE
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Total Voters
24
7
8
11
15
15
2
20
10
42
10
26
16
15
18
3
5
247

1048008502
1106546226
2146835296
1024041186
1195173835
1148714625
1009719072
1009719086
1195939796
1062128090
1031113339
1010943225
1010942730

Total Suspense
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STARNS,ROBBIE LYNN
TRONCOSO,DARLA ELIZABETH
VANCKHOVEN,KELLY LATRICE

WILLIAMSON,DIANE KAY
YATES,CECIL BRUCE
GROVES,DAVID LYNN
HAGUE,JAMES WILLIAM

HAGUE,PAMELA JEAN

MCENTIRE,CHRISTOPHER LYNN
PETTENGER,EFFIE LORINE
WAGERS,HYMIE LOVE
YOUNG,CHARLES E
YOUNG,PAULETTE SMITH

Total Early Voting
24
7
8
11
15
12
2
20
10
42
10
25
15
13
18
1
4
237
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